11.6.2022
09:00

11.6.2022
10:40

11.6.2022
12:20

11.6.2022
14:00

11.6.2022
15:40

11.6.2022
17:20

12.6.2022
09:00

12.6.2022
10:40

12.6.2022
12:20

12.6.2022
14:00

10.9.2022
09:00

10.9.2022
10:40

10.9.2022
12:20

10.9.2022
14:00

Kentta 1 Kentta 2 Kentta 1 Kentta 2 Kentta 7 Kentta 8 Kentta 7 Kentta 8
Frihsport 02 Family Ultimate
Hucks Ultimate Club Berlin | Mad Squid
Open 2. Liga Nord, Open 2. Liga Nord,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A
Funatics Hard2Fisch
Drehst'n Deckel Caracals
Open 2. Liga Nord, Open 2. Liga Nord,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A
Mad Squid Hucks Ultimate Club Berlin
Frihsport 02 Family Ultimate
Open 2. Liga Nord, Open 2. Liga Nord,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A
Caracals Drehst'n Deckel
Funatics Hard2Fisch
Open 2. Liga Nord, Open 2. Liga Nord,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A
Frihsport 02 Hucks Ultimate Club Berlin
Family Ultimate Mad Squid
Open 2. Liga Nord, Open 2. Liga Nord,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A
Drehst'n Deckel Funatics
Caracals Hard2Fisch
Open 2. Liga Nord, Open 2. Liga Nord,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A
Funatics Family Ultimate
Mad Squid Drehst'n Deckel
Open 2. Liga Nord, Open 2. Liga Nord,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A
Hard2Fisch Frihsport 02
Hucks Ultimate Club Berlin | Caracals
Open 2. Liga Nord, Open 2. Liga Nord,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A
Family Ultimate Mad Squid
Funatics Drehst'n Deckel
Open 2. Liga Nord, Open 2. Liga Nord,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A
Hard2Fisch Caracals
Frihsport 02 Hucks Ultimate Club Berlin
Open 2. Liga Nord, Open 2. Liga Nord,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A
Caracals Mad Squid
Family Ultimate Hard2Fisch
Open 2. Liga Nord, Open 2. Liga Nord,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A

Hucks Ultimate Club Berlin
Funatics
Open 2. Liga Nord,

Drehst'n Deckel
Frihsport 02
Open 2. Liga Nord,

Vorrunde A Vorrunde A

Mad Squid Hard2Fisch
Caracals Family Ultimate
Open 2. Liga Nord, Open 2. Liga Nord,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A

Drehst'n Deckel
Hucks Ultimate Club Berlin

Open 2. Liga Nord,
Vorrunde A

Frithsport 02
Funatics

Open 2. Liga Nord,
Vorrunde A
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